
PRSRT STD.
US 

PAID
#3172

ORLANDO, 

POSTAGE

PERMIT 
FLPO Box 450245

Kissimmee, FL  34745

MAIL TO:
Membership Chair
Darren Gunn
300 Timbercove Circle
Longwood FL 32779

Cell 407 252 1384
Fax 407 244 0022
email SCCA@ExcelDisplays.com
www.facebook.com/darren.gunn.718

 
 

 (check one)         Visa         Mastercard
Card No.____________________Security code._____ Exp. Date_________
Signature__________________________________Date_______________
Referred By___________________________________________(optional)

$85

$45

$110

$30

Pro Racing      Club Racing      Rally      Solo      Official


