

PO Box 450245 Kissimmee, FL 34745 PRSRT STD. US POSTAGE PAID PERMIT #3172 ORLANDO, FL



JOII	THE CIUD!	
	Florida Region Car Club of America, Inc.	
\$85	Regular Membership Includes \$65 National dues.	PLEASI
		Name _
\$45	First Gear (under age 25) Includes \$25 National dues. Includes ability to hold Club Racing, PRO Rally or Solo1 Competition licenses.	Address
		City, Sta
		Phone (
		E-Mail _
□ \$110	Family Membership For regular member, spouse	First Ge
	and children under age 21. Includes \$85 National Dues.	Spouse
□ \$30	Subscription to <i>The Checker</i>	Children
□ \$30	only.	
Total mem		
and Regio includes o		
<i>Magazine</i> First Gear	SCCA F	
bership du	I am inte	
tion.  MAIL TO:	□Pro F	
Membership Chair Darren Gunn 300 Timbercove Circle Longwood FL 32779		I hereby
		Central
•		Enclose or:
Cell 407 252 1384 Fax 407 244 0022		(check of Card No
email SCC	Signati	

www.facebook.com/darren.gunn.718



## PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT:

Address		
City, State	Zip	County
Phone ()		
E-Mail		
First Gear birth date		
Spouse Name, if joining Club		<del></del>
Children's names and birth dates if Fa	mily membership	
SCCA Region Preference Central Flo	orida Region (83	)
I am interested in the following SCCA	activities:	
☐Pro Racing ☐Club Racing ☐Rall	ly □Solo □Offi	cial
I hereby apply for membership in the S Central Florida Region and agree to al	•	•
Enclosed is my check (made payable	to SCCA, INC.) o	or cash for \$,
or: (check one)	rd	
Card NoS		Exp. Date
Signature		
Referred By		